Northlea School Council AGM

Wednesday June 12, 2012: Library — Northlea School — 6:45 PM

AGENDA
Welcome / Introduction 7:00 PM
Approval of Agenda 7:02 PM
Approval of School Council Meeting Minutes — May 16, 7:03 PM
2013
Administrator’s Update 7:05 PM
Chair's Report 7:30 PM
Annual Review 7:35 PM
- Chair
- Co-Chair,
-Communications
- Council Advisory Team
- School Support
New Business 8:00 PM

- Nomination/Election of New Slate of Executives
Questions & Answers 8:10 PM

Adjourn 8:15 PM

Wilmar Kortleever
Wilmar

Wilmar

Wilmar
Wilmar

Wilmar

Wilmar

Sarah Dawson
Sarah, Frank Chang
Julie Brown, Sarah
Rachel Chernos Lin
Kara Pearson Kane

Wilmar/Sarah

Sarah/Wilmar

Sarah/Wilmar



Northlea Home and School Association AGM
Wednesday June 12, 2013

AGENDA

Welcome
Approval of Agenda

Approval of H&S Meeting Minutes —
May 16, 2013

Treasurer’s Report
- Community Disbursements

President’s Report

Annual Review

- Chair & Co-Chair
- Communications
- Fundraising

- other

New Business
- Nomination/Election of new Executive slate

Next Meeting
Adjourn

8:15 PM

8:17 PM

8:18 PM

8:20 PM

8:50 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

9:09 PM
9:10 PM

Wilmar
Wilmar

Wilmar

Sue Brookes

Wilmar

Wilmar
Wilmar, Sarah
Sarah

Lynda

Wilmar/Sarah

Sarah
Sarah



