Northlea School Council AGM

Wednesday June 12, 2012: Library – Northlea School – 6:45 PM AGENDA

Welcome / Introduction	7:00 PM	Wilmar Kortleever
Approval of Agenda	7:02 PM	Wilmar
Approval of School Council Meeting Minutes – May 16, 2013	7:03 PM	Wilmar
Administrator's Update	7:05 PM	Wilmar
Chair's Report	7:30 PM	Wilmar
Annual Review - Chair - Co-Chair, -Communications - Council Advisory Team - School Support	7:35 PM	Wilmar Wilmar Sarah Dawson Sarah, Frank Chang Julie Brown, Sarah Rachel Chernos Lin Kara Pearson Kane
New Business - Nomination/Election of New Slate of Executives	8:00 PM	Wilmar/Sarah
Questions & Answers	8:10 PM	Sarah/Wilmar
Adjourn	8:15 PM	Sarah/Wilmar

Northlea Home and School Association AGM

Wednesday June 12, 2013 AGENDA

Welcome	8:15 PM	Wilmar
Approval of Agenda	8:17 PM	Wilmar
Approval of H&S Meeting Minutes – May 16, 2013	8:18 PM	Wilmar
Treasurer's Report - Community Disbursements	8:20 PM	Sue Brookes
President's Report	8:50 PM	Wilmar
Annual Review - Chair & Co-Chair - Communications - Fundraising - other	8:40 PM	Wilmar Wilmar, Sarah Sarah Lynda
New Business - Nomination/Election of new Executive slate	9:00 PM	Wilmar/Sarah
Next Meeting Adjourn	9:09 PM 9:10 PM	Sarah Sarah